(Amountin 1)

Sl. | Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amou | Amou | Amount
received of nt of nt of of claim
e continge any claim under
Date Amount Amount | Nature of Amount Amount Whether % voting nt claim | mutual not verificati
of claimed of claim claim covered by | covered by | Related | sharein CoC dues admitt on mm.Bm_.w
receipt admitted security Guarantee Party? ﬁsmﬁ. ed s, if any
interest may
be set
off
1 | Stressed Asset 11.07.2 | 401,62,58, | 401,62,58, | Secured | 401,62,58,0 | 401 ,62,58,0 No 75.08% - - - - -
Stabilization Fund 024 000.00 000.00 Creditor 00.00 00.00
2 | Pintail Realty 16.07.2 | 880,79,54, | 35,02,93,3 | Secured | 35,02,9338 35,02,93,38 No 6.55% 845,76,60 | under
Developers Pvt. 024 206 86.00 Creditor | 6.00 . 6.00 ,820.00 | verificati
Ltd(Formerly on
known as
Arindam Sekhar
GarmentsMarketi
ng Pvt. td.)
3 | Union Bank of 20.09.2 | 98,30,66, 98,30,66, Secured | 98,30,66,7 98,30,66,7 No 18.37 N &
India 024 722,99 722.99 Creditor 22.99 22.99




